[ FRONT STREET IVl '

COFFEE COMPANY

HOT COLD

120z 160z 120z 160z
Coffee $2.50 $3.50 Iced Coffee $3.00 $4.00
Decaf Coffee $2.50 $3.50 Iced Latte $4.00 $5.00
Hot Chocolate $4.00 $5.00 Flavored Iced Latte $4.50 $5.50
Café au Lait $3.00 $4.00 Cold Brew Coffee $5.50 $6.50
:;?"e o :if)(()) ::gg Orange Juice $4.00 $5.00
AL ) = i ; Lemonade $3.00 $4.00
Cappuccino $3.50 $4.50
HotTea §2.50 $3.00 Strawberry Lemonade $3.50 $4.50
Macha TeaLatte $4.50 $5.50 Unsweetened Ice Tea $3.50 $4.50
107 20z Southern Sweet Tea $3.50 $4.50
Espresso $3.00 $54.50 Lotus Citrus Peach $4.50 $5.50




Blueberry Muffin

Cheese Danish

Cherry Danish

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Iced Chocolate Donut
Glazed Donut

Churro
3 Churros stuffed with Cream Cheese

Queens Cake

Fruit Cup

[ FRONT STREET IVl '

COFFEE COMPANY

FROM THE KITCHEN

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

$3.50
$5.00

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich
Bacon, Egg, Cheddar

Grilled Cheese Panini

Cheddar, Swiss, Roasted Tomato Cream Cheese
AddBacon $2.00

Croissant Sandwich
Sausage, Egg, Cheddar

Chicken Salad Croissant
Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Pecans

Turkey BLT
Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, FrenchRoll

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$11.00
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COFFEE COMPANY

ICE CREAM

SMOOTHIES

Protein +
Peanut butter, chocolate,
banana, yogurt

Berry CBoost
Blueberry, strawberry, yogurt,
lotus energy, cranberry juice

Caramel Go
Espresso, caramel, coffee, cream

Pineapple Falcon
Pineapple, coconut, banana, yogurt

160z
$6.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.00

Vanilla

Chocolate

Flavor Of The Month
Brownie Blast

Strawberry
Cheesecake

Chocolate Chip
Cookie Dough

Single

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Double

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Waffle
Cone
Double

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00



