

HOT			COLD		
	12oz	160z		120z	160z
Coffee	\$2.50	\$3.50	Iced Coffee	\$3.00	\$4.00
Decaf Coffee	\$2.50	\$3.50	Iced Latte	\$4.00	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00	\$5.00	Flavored Iced Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50
Café au Lait	\$3.00	\$4.00	Cold Brew Coffee	\$5.50	\$6.50
Latte	\$3.50	\$4.50	Orange Juice	\$4.00	\$5.00
Flavored Latte	\$4.00		Lemonade	\$3.00	\$4.00
Cappuccino	\$3.50	\$4.50	Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.50	\$4.50
Hot Tea	\$2.50	\$3.00			
Macha Tea Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	Unsweetened Ice Tea	\$3.50	\$4.50
	1oz	2oz	Southern Sweet Tea	\$3.50	\$4.50
Espresso	\$3.00	\$4.50	Lotus Citrus Peach	\$4.50	\$5.50



FROM THE KITCHEN

Blueberry Muffin	\$3.50		
Cheese Danish	\$5.00	Bacon, Egg, Cheddar	
Cherry Danish	\$5.00	Grilled Cheese Panini Cheddar, Swiss, Roasted Tomato Cream Cheese	\$9.00
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.50	Add Bacon \$2.00	
Iced Chocolate Donut	\$2.00	Croissant Sandwich	\$8.00
Glazed Donut	\$2.00	Sausage, Egg, Cheddar	
Churro 3 Churros stuffed with Cream Cheese	\$5.00	Chicken Salad Croissant Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Pecans	\$8.00
Queens Cake	\$3.50	Turkey BLT	\$11.00
Fruit Cup	\$5.00	Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, French Roll	
		ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS	



SMOOTHIES

ICE CREAM

Protein + Peanut butter, chocolate, banana, yogurt	160 <i>z</i> \$6.00	Vanilla	Single \$3.00	Double \$5.00	Waffle Cone Double \$6.00
Berry C Boost Blueberry, strawberry, yogurt, lotus energy, cranberry juice	\$6.50	Chocolate Flavor Of The Month	\$3.00 \$3.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00
Caramel Go Espresso, caramel, coffee, cream	\$6.50	Brownie Blast Strawberry Cheesecake	\$3.00 \$3.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$6.00 \$6.00
Pineapple Falcon Pineapple, coconut, banana, yogurt	\$6.00	Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$6.00